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|Others:
FINALIZATION Date/Time Confirm with: Confirm by
RepaisCost L\ §§ 2390.00 (L days) Reduction LA Email [__Jcall {__]
FINAL SETTLEMENT _ DuteTme o\ % Confirm with 4473 Emall | cal__|
Final Lisbility: % 50 ~ (Awrerd | Assessed) BOLA S/N No. Wi If NO or B 28, Ass Lia : _
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Maka of Vh: Mo é'mmnfmmhnu
TyeSes: F: felre - 17
(Palicy Condition) A + »
Remark: The veh had commanced fts NS | o) @m:mn;m;mrm;mimmrm:wuu
repalr st the time of Inspection. 11 ovo1voKo or
Eal. or Marksl Valus: Frond Fear "
IDAC Accidsnt Rport Consistant? : Yes or No REa. % - R/Bal > -
GlA | PR Seem Consistant? : Yes or No Lﬂal._ mm LBal mim
Est Repairs: L days  Res: Yesor No D0A Klo3]il D.0.L l\F[u 5ﬁL
Lum Sum: Tu 3Val: Yes or No Survey heid at 'S_i,'h Myl
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i VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408833

- -
s mE B
TEL: 6256 3567 FAX; 6256 4315

Reg. No 100B0T10BR ST Reg Mo 19-9607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PL Ral CCailIBo0ss77/R1hal
et o snarorcors o 2o [N
Code: M2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, 5H 69224 Veh, Inspected FD 84325
Policy No. Coverage (%) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 28/03/2016
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Stearing
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
|
5. General Information
Accident Date  15/03/2016 |inspection Date 24/03/2016

Survey held at SG MOTOR ENTERPRISE
BLK 4001 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 5689622

5a. Remarks

A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"'WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio industrial Park 1 #0121 SINGAPORE 560627

Date: 01 April 2016

To

LKK

Attn © Rasul

Tel |

VEHICLE NO

80010068

: FD B432s

ACCIDENT DATE: 15 March 2016

D0 o ;A WM -

Description

Vespa Emblem
Handle Bar
Front Mudguard
Front Shock Absorber
Absorber Spring
Front Rim
Brake Lever
Brake Hub
Brake Cable
Body Beading
Rear Box Rack
Rear Mudfiap

Tel: G452 4898 Fax: BAS? 4868

Emaii; Eg_motor_snterprisa@yahoo. com.ag

Vespa PX 150

Oty

9
1
1
1
9
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Sub-Tatal
Less 10%
Sub-Tatal

By Fax 6256-4315

Quu;gu’un ¥

80,00/
250 00 * 1
170.00 ff ~
450,007
180.00 <~
380.00 f-
78.00 %/

250 00 ¥
168.00 ¥
268,00 50 7
150.00 74 £ 7
160,00 X

2,584 00
258.40
2,32560



Yic

From: Vie

Sent: Thursday, 12 May, 2016 11:48 AM

To: Sg Motor

Cc: SG Motor Enterprise; Admin A; Vic

Subject: RE: Your Insured SH 6322H (Our ref FD B4325)

Attachments: DV pdf

Your Ref: FD B4325 WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC6/11116005577/R1ha3

Dear Rose,
1 INVOLVING VEH 6922H AND FD 25 ON 15/03/201
We refer to your below email.

©On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement without admission of liability, our principal is prepared 1o settle
your client’s claim as follows:

Cost of Repair £ 2,200.00

Loss of Use (530 x 3 days) ) 120.00

Subtotal 5 2320.00
@

50% S 1.160.00

TOTAL $  1,160.00

If agreeable, kindly sign the attached DV and forward back to us with the ORIGNAL COPY OF THE DOCUMENTS e.g. Authorization
Letter, Final Repair Bill, Letter of Demand, etc.... for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to SG MOTOR ENTERPRISE.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should
not be construed as an admissfon of Nability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should alse
not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the occident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made
solely to resolve this matter anly. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other
related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Uhi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

This email may contain confidential andfer privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in ermor) please notify the sender
mmediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this emall |s strictly forbidden

From: Sg Motor ilto:

Sent: Friday, 22 April, 2016 11:38 AM

To: Vic

Cc: SG Motor Enterprise

Subject: Your Insured SH 6922H (Our ref FD 84325)

Hi Vical,



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with

*FDB8432S (MCT16030558)
[SHE922H]
TP
NIEMANN JULIAN ALEXANDER MARC
Mar 15 2016 8:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Sqg Motor Enterprise

$rom :.nfrm;amﬁnml Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (IIl_SG), sent on 03/05/2016 16:47 PM
o o

Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S51160.00) - FDB432S - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillal

Approved:1160.00:Pls refer to my email

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfim?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp ... 11/5/2016



Vic (LKKAuto)

e ——————

From: Vic (LkKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 13 June, 2018 4:54 PM

To: S5g Motor

Cc: 5G Motor Enterprise; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Your Insured SH 6922H (Our ref FD 8432S) LKK REF CC6/1116005577/R1ha3
Attachments: DV.pdf

Without Prejudice
Dear Rose and all,
We refer further to our below emall.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement without admission of liability to our Insured’s
part, we confirm acceptance of your counter-offer of $1,430.00 {all in] to settle your client's claim.

Kindly chop and sign the attached DV then forward back the original signed hard copy to us to together with the
Authorization Letter for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to 5G 98 MOTOR PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Plegse note that our obove offer and any settiament arising fram the above offer are made on o without prejudice basis, and
should not be construed s an odmission of llability on our part er on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement
should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the occident. Our offer made in respect of this present
matter is made solely to resolve this matter anly. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer
in any ather related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4908933)

| 7 -
IXK = Save the Earth: FPrint only when necessary

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged matenal, and are for the sole use of the intended reciplent, Use or distribution by an
uninténded recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law, If you belleve that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mall or any attached (lems. Please delete the &-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereol, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereol. Thank you.

From: Vic

Sent: Thursday, 12 May, 2016 11:48 AM

To: Sg Motor

Cc: SG Motor Enterprise; Admin A; Vic

Subject: RE: Your Insured SH 6922H (Our ref FD 84325)



Your Ref: FD 84325 WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our Ref: CCB/II16005577/R1ha3

Dear Ross,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SH 6922H AND FD 84325 ON 15/03/2016
We refer to your below email.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement without admission of liability, our principal is prepared to
settle your client's claim as follows:

Cost of Repair 5 2,200.00
Loss of Use (530 x 3 days| 5 120.00
Subtotal § 2,320.00

@
S0% 5 1,160.00
TOTAL $ 1,160.00

If agreeahle, kindly sign the attached DV and forward back to us with the ORIGNAL COPY OF THE DOCUMENTS e.g.
Authorization Letter, Final Repair 8ill, Letter of Demand, etc.... for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to 5G MOTOR ENTERPRISE.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on o without prejudice basis, and
should not be construed as an admission of liabifity on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settiement
should also not be disclpsed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the oceident. Our offer made in respect of this present
matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settiement arising from this offer
in any other related matters,

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

Y
SeERER =W Save the Earth: Print only when necessery:

Thig emall may contain confidential and/or privileged information. Il you are nat the intended reciplent (or have received this email in errar) please notify the
sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying. disciosure or distribution of the material in this email is strctly forbidden

From: Sg Motor :

Sent: Friday, 22 April, 2016 11:38 AM

To: Vic

Cc: SG Motor Enterprise

Subject: Your Insured SH 6922H (Our ref FD 84325)

Hi Vical,
Your Insured SH 6922H (Our ref FD 8432S)

Refer to the above claim, we would like to do a direct
settlement for the property damage to our client's bike FD 8432S



Attached plse find the relevant documents for your perusal

1) Invoice for Cost of Repairs
2) GIA Report
3) Police Report

We seek your assistance to expedite this claim as we wish to
close this file. Thank you.

Regards

Leena

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd
Tel 64524898



Vic

From: Sherinl Plllal [shenngd i com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 13 April, 2016 10000 AM
To: Vie

Subjoct: MCT16030558 - Mandate reques!
importance: High

Hi Vie,

Refer to your mandate request in merimen,

Pls refer to screen shots of the video below. Ol moved into the junction when light was green in his favour

However traffic was at a standstill therefore Ol could not move forward. When the lights turned green al the other side,
trafTic cleared & Ol moved straight but TP collided into Ol

In this case we should offer 50/50 since Ol should not be fully liable or make a global offer. Note: Ol is also making a TP
claim.

15/03/2016




15/03/2016
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15/03/2016
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lhank you.

Best Regards

Sherini Pillai

Motor Claims Dept

India International Insurance Pte Lid
64 Cecil Street #04/#05 10B Building
Singapore (4971 |

Tel: 6347 6100 Ext 128 Fax: 6224 4174
Email: sherini@iii.com.sg

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the
General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or
dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If
vou do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:
This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.



Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted. corrupted. lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Lid.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Vic

From: Vic

Sent: Thursday, 14 April. 2016 12,49 PM

Ta: Sg molor enterprise Giam

Cc: Admin A, Vic

Subject: Your ref: FD B4325_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SH 6822H AND FD B4325 OMN 15/03/2016
Your ref: FD BA325 "WITHOUT PREJUDICE”

Our ref; CCB/1116005577/R1ha3

Dear Rose,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SH 6922H AND FD 84325 ON 15/03/2016
We rafer to the above matter.

Purely for an amicable settlement and without admission of any liability, we have our principal’s instruction and we are prepared to
settle your client’s clalm on a 50/50 basis as both parties have to share equal liability.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client’s
vehicle. The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of
LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly farward the LOD and all supporting documents to us if available to proceed with the settlement.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: f741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

- e M m{m* %"M}'H‘"ﬂmy'

This email may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (ar have received this email in error) please notily the sende
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure of distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden,



Vic

From: Sg Mator [sgrmotor2000@ yahoo.com sgj
Sent: Friday, 22 April, 2016 11:38 AM

To: Vic

Ce: SG Motor Enlerpiise

Subject: Your Insured SH 6822H (Our ref FD B4325)
Attachments: FD 84325 Clalm Status pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follew up

Flag Status: Flagged

Hi Vical,

Your Insured SH 6922H (Our ref FD 8432S)

Refer to the above claim, we would like to do a direct
settlement for the property damage to our client's bike FD 8432S

Attached plse find the relevant documents for your perusal

1) Invoice for Cost of Repairs
2) GIA Report
3) Police Report

We seek your assistance 1o expedite this claim as we wish to
close this file. Thank you,

Regards

Leena

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd
Tel 64524898



61312018 Merimen a-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with

"FDB432S (MCT16030558)
[SHE6922H]
TP

NIEMANN JULIAN ALEXANDER MARC
Mar 15 2016 8:00AM
|COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD]
Sg Motor Enterprise

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (II_SG). sent on 08/06/2016 17:31 PM.

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad) Mandate Approved (S$$1430.00) - FD8432S - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Approved: 1430.00:Pls refer to my email

nnpu'ﬂnlngapure.manmﬂn.mnﬁclalnﬁﬂndm.cfm‘l"I'Lulbnﬂsvcmaimmmmsp_ﬁmtﬂnCFIDlzMEMCWGENWMEBIMM FOABO-BAL



SG 98 VOTORPTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622
Tal: 8452 4808 Fax: B452 4868
Email: sg_motor_enterprise@yahoo.com.ag

DATE: 18 April 2016 Invoice No: SG-PD-98-055
India International Insurance Pte Lic PD - Direct Setllement

64 Cecil Streat

#04/305#06-02

10B Building

SINGAPORE 048711

Your Insured: SH 6922H

Date of Accident:  15-Mar-16

Location: Havelock Road / New Market Road

FINAL REPAIR COSTS
VEHICLE NO. FD 84328

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No.: FD B4325 $2,200.00
Loss of Use: $30 x 4 days $120.00
Total: $2,320.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY OMLY,

Maotes:
1. Al chegue payment should be *Crossad” and made payable 1o 5G 98 MOTOR PTE LTD
B All ehegue should have our “Involce No® willlen on the revense sids of Ihe chegue
For furthor onogu this invalca, please feel free 1o conlact us

SG 98 Motor Pte Lid
15




AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, Nﬂ&ﬁ'\ﬂnn j'-\-\.":‘qn. h’ﬁe_gnnder mﬂa“(:“tha third party claimant®)
of 39 Trogsse Quos(poh 294087 - (address),
FD H;H * (vehicle no,) herseby authoriZe

SG 48 Meter Do (R .

(“the workshop”) to act for me with respect to my claim for

owner of

repair costs and/or rental and/or less of use ("claim") for my

vehicle no. :F-P W that was damaged pursuant to the

accident which occurred on ”/,3} ”’ (date] along ﬂ- 1.-?.!}&4&
R’ U\«L I“m “\M‘-u}! M . (location)
involving vehicle no/s SH M H -

{(*the accident").

1 further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned
claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further
authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim
with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach
on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of
liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the

other vehicle/s 1s concerned.

Dated this 29 "\-—t day of nw"bL\ (month} 20 Lé,_ [year)

Signed by “the third party claimant® Signed by “the workshop®



- Inpta INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

a NTERN Cin Mg, Mo 19HTOTTT20 | 65T Mg, No MZ-00785006-X
. I ATIONAL h‘||m|lﬂll"rﬂtlﬂijlm|.m!2l1wl¢ml“lﬂﬂ“mm?ll
|H1UMNCI Office [63] 63476100 Emwll  insaeed®iiloom s
b el Fas (6562244174 Wbty wvesiiLosm s f‘ﬂ,hq

Provided ajyw

EXPRESS SETTLEMENIT‘H Eor e :IL:L.;!;::I::::; divcharge o my

i the dﬂmngn o

m!f 1“":'; | '\-ih r'! not n i
" nrejudice
el s from miihjnp : L. ! nm:ﬂ _ﬂl‘
lli-Direct Settloment (PODS) general aund speeial 4 o |.4r nerelitim for
Injurics ~.-u-."-un--11.‘- “"I”"""" 10 my personal
indla Ref: MCT 16030558 ' TR the same aceideny
ClaimantRef . FD B4325
Wi, SG 98 MOTOR PTELTD (*Ihe workshop") heraty confimm that wel have reached an agrssment
with the appointed Surveyor of India Infamational Insuranca Ple Lig _LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD  jname
of Survayor) with respect to the amount claimed for 5§ 1,430.00 'aivpglines  — {loss af
usalrental). 55 _——  (search lea), vehide noFD 84325 ihat was damaged pursuani 1o the sccidant which aocurmad
on 1S/03/2018  (date) & NEW MARKET ROAD {location] mvolving vehicle no. SH 692 2Hinsured

vahiicia). This is pursuant 1o the inspection conducted an _24/03/2018 (date) st “the workshop”,

WA confim that weil arefam authorized by the owner _NIEMANN JULIAN ALEXANDER MARC _ (ihe third party
caimant’) of vehicle no.FD B432S5ta make the claim as sel out in the abave paragraph and wail have ful authonty to stk
the matter on histher behalt in & manner that wall desm fit. Well enclose herein the leter of authonty given by “tha third
party clalmant®

Wall further confimm that wedl will Indemnify India intemational Insurance Pla Lid for ali damages, lass andior axpansa that
they will o have already incurred in the event that “ihe third party claimant® after the above said agreement ladgos &
furthar clam against the former for any loss and expenses sulfersd pertaining to cost of repairs andior rental andior loss
of use pursuant to the damage 1o FD B4328 (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident,

Wedl confirm thal the agreamant resched above is in full and final seftlement of all claims of “the thind party claimant®
pumuant 1o the accldant and that further this settlsmant s reached on @ without prejudice and withou! admissian of Rabillty

hagis.

This agreement is subjlect io tha application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any
dispuls arsing out of the sams,

Wa/lauthorze vou to pay thesoesl amountofs§_1,430.00 «» SG 68 MOTOR FTE LTD

Datad thh".?!lﬁduy o Ottobas o019

CLAIMANT: WITNESS:
Sigreanen . o) Signature:
&wﬁ.&'}jﬁ" warkshag® twith chop)
Nama: .__t‘L_"-'h- Name: LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PFTE LTD
NRIC Seeef |3 NRIC: 189607198R
Address. B’kk_ Ywl #0179 K 51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25
h‘"\.“"-' ko T (l“"" \ PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK (S) 408333
; Y4
Nationality. Nationaiity:
Oecupation; Oeccupation:




|
fecilig

SG 98 VIOTORPTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Indusirial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 5696322
Tel: 6452 4898 Fax: 6452 4568
Email: sg_maotor_enterprisefyahoo.com.sg

DATE: 18 April 2016 Invoice No: SG-PD-98-055

India International Insurance Pte Lic PD - Direct Settlement
64 Cecil Streel

#04/#05/#08-02
IOB Building
SINGAPORE 049711

Your Insured: SH 6922H
Date of Accident: 15-Mar-16

Location: Havelock Road / New Market Road

FINAL REPAIR COSTS
VEHICLE NO. FD 84328

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No.: FD 84325 $2.200.00
Loss of Use: $30 x 4 days $120.00
Total $2,320.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY.

Moles

1. All chegua payment should be "Crossed” and made payable fo SG 98 MOTOR PTELTD
All cheque shauld have our “Invoice Ma” wrilten on the reverse side of the chegque

For further unqu’p?\;:" this invoica, please fes| free 10 contact us

(e

"

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd
LG
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e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settiement

|CLATM SUBFOLDER TRACKING _ ,
Case  |Motfied  |Est Submitted  |Ad] Assigned | Ad) Apt [Ad) Submitted | Ins Auth'ed Status |
| |ZBMRC2016 MMar20E  se230000 | $$2,200.00 Pasnbieg e Survey.
h :
Edit fag - st Ad ot | .I_!.ummll v gt | =

Main

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS

| [Created by adjuster]

iniuﬂ'ﬂ:

“|COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. Mo 1953038718

Marin
Claimane:

Tuumu JULIAN ALEXANDER MARC, 1D S87T38385E

Venicle Rieg. 15/03/2016 08:00 - :59
o FD84325 Date of LSS | 130 months and 25 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)] |
Claim Type: | TP / MCT16030558 T | meomants
L
Vehicle Reg
Pofcy No, i
Ho. SHE92IH Ty oy | 5078214860
(Imsured] B _ ! —
Exgmcs: 2 |

q";mmnﬂ (HQ) LK 4001 ANG MO KID INDUSTRIAL PARK 1 #01-21, S68622 Ang Ma Kic - Tel: 645348598

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel 63476100 ., [Handied by Sherini Plilal]

HTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel 5256-3561 . [Handied by MOHD RASUL| ... [Final Rpt due 06/04/2016]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

« [I1_SG (D6/06/2016) Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S5$1430.00) - FDB4325 - Claim Handler: Sherini PI...
« [1_SG [03/05/2016): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved ($$1160.00) - FOB412S - Claim Handler; Sherinl Pill...
o IN_SG(1104/2016) Alert - Ad) Mandate Maintained - FDA4325 - Claim Handler: Sharinl Pillal |

View Al | Emnputl'_ﬂull'i]i
'+

Mo results,

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=
Due Dale

mm] su-m'ruul mur-‘rutj tm:[
Handler Assigned By Completed On Crested On  Dona?

Priority Type  Task Group  Subject

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 25/10/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*FDB84325 (MCT16030558)
[SHE922H]
™
NIEMANN JULIAN ALEXANDER MARC
Mar 15 2016 B:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Sg 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Page | of 2

upiced Documents | Upiosd Proes | Composs bew Leser | Whew |view in hromaer v |
Photos/Images Gperpage V1| W |
No |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |2B/O3/1E 14:13 | Odometer Reading 0| weaws | F
3 |28/03/16 14:19 | General View 0 | e | A
3 |280%16 14:19 | Genseral View D | lcadirc | M4
4 |28/03/16 14:19 | Ganeral View 0| curs | 2
5 |28/03/16 14119 | General View 0 wurs #
6 |2B/0/16 12:1% | General View @O | oaaws | A
7 |28/09/16 14:18 | General View D | toadiec | B
B |20001/16 14:19 | General View 0| adipc | H
o |28/03/16 14:19 | Genaral View 0 | leedrs | &
10 |28/03/16 14:19 | Ganaral View 0 | caws |
11 | I3E/03/16 14:19 | General View 0 s | M4
11 |2B/03/16 14:19 | General View O | sdirc |
13 | 20/00/16 14:18 | General View 0 | leadirc |
14 |2B/031614:19 | General View Q| eavc | A
15 |I/03/16 1415 | General View 0| s | B
16 | 26/03/1614:19 | General View 0| cadirc | A
17 |28/03/16 14:19 | General View Q| arc | &
18 |28/03/16 14:13 | Genaral View @ | losd e
18 |2B/DN/16 1415 | General View 0| toadiec | M
20 |2B/03/16 14:19% | General View 0| wadiec | 4
71 |70/03/16 14:19 | Genaral View 0| weaws | 4
22 |20/03/16 14:15 | General View 0| teedirc | M4
23 |2/00/16 14:18 | Genaoral View _ﬁ Load 3G | B
26 |IB/0N16 1413 | General View 0| twswc | A
15 |ZA/03/16 14:19 General View 0| wediec | A
26 |28/03/16 14:19 | Genaral View 0| s | A
27 |2B/03/16 1419 | General View 0| o2 | A
28 |2B/03/16 14:15 | General View 0| wedawe | A
29 |28/00/16 14:19 General View 0| Londirc | A
30 |2W/03/16 18:19 General View © | Lo &
31 |26/03/16 14:19 Ganaral View 0 | eaws | H |
32 |2B/03/16 14:13 | General View 0 | waaws | A
11 |208/03/16 14:18 General View D | toadiec | B4
34 [I8/0316 14:18 | Genaral View 0| wauwe | A
35 |26/03/16 14:19 | Genersl View —— 0| wws | M
36 |26/03/16 14:19 | Genersl View = O | weaws | BB
37 |2B/03716 14:1% | Genernl View 0| weawvs | B4
38 |I8/03/16 14:39 | General View 0| s | &
39 |15/10/19 10:12 | Reinspection Photo @0 | wadiea | A
40 |15/10/19 10:12 Relnspection Photo 0| ladirs | A
41 |15/10/19 10:12 | Reinspection Photo Load PG | B
47 |15/10/19 10:12 | Relnspection Photo 0| waws | B
41 |1510/19 10:12 | Reinspection Photo 0| todirc | A

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 25/10/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Photns/Images {3 per page =l @
No | Relabel/Reorder  LKK Auto Consuftants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail Print
44 [15/10/19 10:13 | Reinspection Photo O dws |
l45 [15/10/19 10112 | Reinspection Photo 0! eswc | A
a6 |15/10/19 10112 | Reinspection Photo 0| adrc | A
47 |15/10/18 10112 | Relnspection Photo 0 wedws | H
48 |15/10/19 10:12 Reinspection Phots 0| wdws | B
49 [15/10/1910:12 Relnspection Photo O | waws | &
|50 [15/10/1% 10112 | Reinspection Photo 0 weaws | A
|

Documentation [iperpage [v]| ¥
ho | RelabelfReorder | LEM Auto Consultants Pe Ltd (HQ) ' Thumbnail | Print
| |28/03/16 14:55 | TP GIA REPORT ) O | Loseror

2 | 78/03/18 20:32 | SAS Alert - Accident involving SHE322H (O} and FOB432S (TP) ON 15.03.2018 0 | LosdroF |
3 14/T4/16 13:26 Emall from 111 at 50 Losd POF

4 |20/04/16 15:26 TP ESTIMATE Load POF

|& |26/oa/16 15:54 LoD Load POF
|& 15/10/19 09:28 WORKSHOP INVDICE Load FOF
17 [25/101909:28 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM | Load poF

B | I5/10/1909:28 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER Load POF

Ne | Finalized On Indla International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 28/01/16 17:03 1V Singapore Accident Statemant Load PDF

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meset | sove | prim |

There ane no decument checklists configured.

Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Show Remarks To: ] Handling Tnsurer
Mote REmarks B Privale smiess yow WD o i wilier partan

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp... 25/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregne 15ss07108m)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCB/II16005577/R1GA302

Date: 25/10/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer India International Insurance Ple Lid  Policy No: MCOMOD18
Claimant "
Vehicle No FDB4325 Insured Vehicle No : SHGE822H
Date of Loss: 15/03/2016 Nature of Claim: T Claim No: MCT16030558
IPTION & IDENTIFICATION VEHI
Reg No FDB4325
Make & Model: VESPA PX15, 150cc Engine No: VLXIMST3047
Reqg. Date: 19/04/1985 (Man. Year 1085) Chassis No: VLXITE27987
Colour: Blue Cdomeler; 18818 km
Engine Capacity 150 ec
Markel Valuae/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (55) Market Value/New Car Price
Tl VEHI F SURVEY
Genaral Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable) Yes Engine Modification No Pre-accident Condition;
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: BO/9O-17 Rear Tyre Size: BO/G0D-17
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 3 mm Rear Laft Side: Bridgestone 3 mm
Front Right Side: 0 mm Rear Right Side: 0 mm
Tho afdne values represant ihe remaining fyre reads depih
(COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %)
Paris 269580 1,763.20 932 40 34 59
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,370.00 885,00 385.00 28.10
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S55) 4,065.60 2.748.20 1.317.40 32.40
Approved Total (Overridden) (55) 2,200.00
Nett Amount (S§) 4,065.60 2,200.00 1,865.60 45 89
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x 5530.00/day) (S5) 120,00
(S5) 2,320.00
Liable Amount (50.00%) (S%) 1,160.00
Global Sum Settlement (55) 1,430.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 2410312016
Date Inspected: 24/03/2018 Inspected Al Sg Motor Enterprise (HQ)
BLK 4001 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL
PARK 1 #01-21
Singapore 569622
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Chong Pul Lin

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=... 25/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE- This repart represents our findinga &t the fime and place of inspection stated herain, Such inspaction has baen camed out i the best of our
knowledge and ahilty bul any other labiity under any ather circumatances is hereby expressy exclidod

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 25/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: {Last Synchronised: 26 Apr 2016)

Parts: N/A VESPA PX15 150ce (Model not available in database)

|Labaur: Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard Lis1) |

|Print Code: (Unsubmitied. no print-code for FOB4325)

Validity: These eslimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages. running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: ltemsAvalues not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk * |

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *VESPA EMBLEM Necessary BO.OOFL *B0.00FL
2 1 *HANDLE BAR Mot Necessary 250.00 FL *FL
3 1 *FRONT MUDGUARD Bent 170.00 FL *170.00FL
4 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER Scraiched 450.00 FL *450.00 FL
5 1 *ABSORBER SPRING Scratched 180.00 FL “180.00FL
6 1 *FRONT RIM Repair 380.00 FL *-FL
7 1 *BRAKE LEVER Nol Necessary 7B.OOFL -FL
8 1 *BRAKE HUB Scralched 250.00 FL *250.00 FL
9 1 *BRAKE CABLE Nol Necessary 168.00 FL *FL
10 1 “BODY BEADING Scralched 268.00 FL *268.00FL
" 1 “REAR BOX RACK Cracked 150.00 FL “150.00FL
2 1 *REAR MUDFLAP Not Necessary 160.00 FL *-FL
13 1 *FRONT NUMBER PLATE Bent 20,00FS “20.00FS
14 1 *REAR RH SIDE BOX Scralched 350.00FS *350.00FS

F=Franchise pant. S=Spchetl. L=ListiiemDisc.

Sub Total (S5) 2,954.00 1,918.00

- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 258.40 154 80

Total Parts {S§) 2,695.60 1,763.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuscaction=... 25/10/2019



Adjuster Report Pagedof 4

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellanecus items selected

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TOWING FEE New 50.00 35.00
2 REMOVE & REPLACE NECESSARY DAMAGED New 520.00 450.00
PARTS ,ALIGN & RESHAPE BODY DENTS, WELDING &
ETC
3 PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINT-WHOLE BIKE New 6850.00 400.00
4 REPLACE FRONT FORK /ABSORBER AS5Y .BRAKES & New 150.00 100.00
ALIGNMENT
Gross Labour Cost (S5) 1.370.00 985.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 25/10/2019



